FECHA
15/07/2023

15/07/2023
15/07/2023
15/07/2023
15/07/2023

15/07/2023
15/07/2023
15/07/2023
15/07/2023
15/07/2023

15/07/2023
15/07/2023
15/07/2023
15/07/2023
15/07/2023

15/07/2023
15/07/2023
15/07/2023
15/07/2023

15/07/2023
15/07/2023
15/07/2023
15/07/2023
15/07/2023

15/07/2023
15/07/2023
15/07/2023
15/07/2023
15/07/2023

15/07/2023
15/07/2023
15/07/2023
15/07/2023

DIiA
SABADO
SABADO
SABADO
SABADO
SABADO

SABADO
SABADO
SABADO
SABADO
SABADO

SABADO
SABADO
SABADO
SABADO
SABADO

SABADO
SABADO
SABADO
SABADO

SABADO
SABADO
SABADO
SABADO
SABADO

SABADO
SABADO
SABADO
SABADO
SABADO

SABADO
SABADO
SABADO
SABADO

DIVISIONES
PRIMERA

PRIMERA
PRIMERA
PRIMERA
PRIMERA

RESERVA
RESERVA
RESERVA
RESERVA
RESERVA

PRE RESERVA
PRE RESERVA
PRE RESERVA
PRE RESERVA
PRE RESERVA

42 EQUIPO
42 EQUIPO
42 EQUIPO
42 EQUIPO

PRIMERA
PRIMERA
PRIMERA
PRIMERA
PRIMERA

RESERVA
RESERVA
RESERVA
RESERVA
RESERVA

PRE RESERVA
PRE RESERVA
PRE RESERVA
PRE RESERVA

TORNEO
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 22 RUEDA

T.R.L. PRIMERA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 22 RUEDA

T.R.L. PRIMERA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 22 RUEDA

T.R.L. PRIMERA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. PRIMERA - 22 RUEDA

T.R.L. Torneo de PRIMERA
T.R.L. Torneo de PRIMERA
T.R.L. Torneo de PRIMERA
T.R.L. Torneo de PRIMERA

T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 22 RUEDA

T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 22 RUEDA

T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 22 RUEDA

17°
17°
172
17°

172
172
17¢

PROGRAMACION SEMANAL TRL — 15 DE JULIO DE 2023

EQUIPO A
OLD RESIAN CLUB

JOCKEY CLUB DE ROSARIO
DUENDES RUGBY CLUB
SANTA FE RUGBY CLUB

C.A. ESTUDIANTES - PARANA

OLD RESIAN CLUB
JOCKEY CLUB DE ROSARIO
DUENDES RUGBY CLUB
SANTA FE RUGBY CLUB
C.A. ESTUDIANTES - PARANA

OLD RESIAN CLUB
JOCKEY CLUB DE ROSARIO
DUENDES RUGBY CLUB
SANTA FE RUGBY CLUB
C.A. ESTUDIANTES - PARANA

OLD RESIAN CLUB
DUENDES RUGBY CLUB
SANTA FE RUGBY CLUB

JOCKEY CLUB DE ROSARIO

CLUB A. PROVINCIAL
CLUB LOGARITMO RUGBY
ALMA JUNIOR - ESPERANZA
CLUB LOS CARANCHOS
C.Ra.R. - RAFAELA

CLUB A. PROVINCIAL
CLUB LOGARITMO RUGBY
ALMA JUNIOR - ESPERANZA
CLUB LOS CARANCHOS
C.Ra.R. - RAFAELA

CLUB A. PROVINCIAL
CLUB LOGARITMO RUGBY
ALMA JUNIOR - ESPERANZA
CLUB LOS CARANCHOS

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

EQUIPO B
LIBRE

C.R.A.l. - SANTA FE
PARANA ROWING CLUB
CLUB UNIVERSITARIO (ROS)
GIM. Y ESG. DE ROSARIO

LIBRE
C.R.A.l - SANTA FE
PARANA ROWING CLUB
CLUB UNIVERSITARIO (ROS)
GIM. Y ESG. DE ROSARIO

LIBRE
C.R.A.l. - SANTA FE
PARANA ROWING CLUB
CLUB UNIVERSITARIO (ROS)
GIM. Y ESG. DE ROSARIO

LIBRE

LIBRE

LIBRE
C.R.A.l. - SANTA FE

LIBRE
LA SALLE - SANTA FE
CLUB TILCARA - PARANA
C. UNIVERSITARIO (STA.FE)
JOCKEY CLUB - VDO. TUERTO

LIBRE
LA SALLE - SANTA FE
CLUB TILCARA - PARANA
C. UNIVERSITARIO (STA.FE)
JOCKEY CLUB - VDO. TUERTO

LIBRE
LA SALLE - SANTA FE
CLUB TILCARA - PARANA
C. UNIVERSITARIO (STA.FE)

SEDE
LIBRE

JOCKEY CLUB DE ROSARIO
DUENDES RUGBY CLUB
SANTA FE RUGBY CLUB

C.A. ESTUDIANTES - PARANA

LIBRE
JOCKEY CLUB DE ROSARIO
DUENDES RUGBY CLUB
SANTA FE RUGBY CLUB
C.A. ESTUDIANTES - PARANA

LIBRE
JOCKEY CLUB DE ROSARIO
DUENDES RUGBY CLUB
SANTA FE RUGBY CLUB
C.A. ESTUDIANTES - PARANA

LIBRE
LIBRE
LIBRE
JOCKEY CLUB DE ROSARIO

LIBRE
CLUB LOGARITMO RUGBY
ALMA JUNIOR - ESPERANZA
CLUB LOS CARANCHOS
C.Ra.R. - RAFAELA

LIBRE
CLUB LOGARITMO RUGBY
ALMA JUNIOR - ESPERANZA
CLUB LOS CARANCHOS
C.Ra.R. - RAFAELA

LIBRE
CLUB LOGARITMO RUGBY
ALMA JUNIOR - ESPERANZA
CLUB LOS CARANCHOS

HORA

16.00
16.00
16.00
15.30

14.15
14.15
14.15
13.45

12.30
12.30
12.30
12.00

11.00

16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00

14.15
14.15
14.15
14.15

12.30
12.30
12.30

ARBITRO
LIBRE

RIVERA, Mauro
GORLA, Facundo (USR)
LONGOBARDI, Federico

DE FEO, Fernando - (Televisado)

LIBRE
BELEN, Pablo
PUNTILLO, Facundo (USR)
VEGA, Juan Ignacio
ZAPATA, Joaquin (USR)

LIBRE
DUBOIS FAVIER, Javier
INTILANGELO, Franco

DEL RO, Leonardo
MOYANO, Juan

LIBRE

LIBRE

LIBRE
CABAL, Mariano

LIBRE
POGGI, Carlos
PERRONE, Carlos
PALACIOS, Lucas
TRAVERSO, Emilio (USR)

LIBRE

RODRIGUEZ AYALA, Juan Facundo

COMINI, Maximiliano
PARRA, Jose Luis
CIACCIO, Mateo

LIBRE
ROBLEDO, Edgardo
MANERA, Carlos
GONZALEZ, Juan Manuel

CLUB

URR
USR
URR
USR

URR
USR
URR
USR

URR
URR
USR
UER

URR

FECHA “ DIVISIONES TORNEO FECHA EQUIPO A - EQUIPO B “m ARBITRO CLUB

URR
URR
URR
USR

FECHA “ DIVISIONES TORNEO FECHA EQUIPO A - EQUIPO B “m ARBITRO CLUB

URR
URR
URR
USR

FECHA “ DIVISIONES TORNEO FECHA EQUIPO A - EQUIPO B “m ARBITRO CLUB

URR
USR
URR




15/07/2023

15/07/2023
15/07/2023
15/07/2023
15/07/2023

15/07/2023
15/07/2023
15/07/2023
15/07/2023

SABADO

SABADO
SABADO
SABADO
SABADO

SABADO
SABADO
SABADO
SABADO

PRE RESERVA

PRIMERA
PRIMERA
PRIMERA
PRIMERA

RESERVA
RESERVA
RESERVA
RESERVA

T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 22 RUEDA

T.R.L. TERCERA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. TERCERA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. TERCERA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. TERCERA - 22 RUEDA

T.R.L. TERCERA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. TERCERA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. TERCERA - 22 RUEDA
T.R.L. TERCERA - 22 RUEDA

172

140
140
140

140
140
140
142

C.Ra.R. - RAFAELA

LIBRE
ALT. BROWN - S. VICENTE
QUERANDI R.C. - SANTA FE
CHA ROGA CLUB - SANTA FE

LIBRE
ALT. BROWN -S. VICENTE
QUERANDI R.C. - SANTA FE
CHA ROGA CLUB - SANTA FE

VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

JOCKEY CLUB - VDO. TUERTO

FECHA “ DIVISIONES TORNEO FECHA EQUIPO A - EQUIPO B

LOS PAMPAS - RUFINO
CU. Cu.
REGATAS & BELGRANO - S.N.
GIM. Y ESG. DE PERGAMINO

LOS PAMPAS - RUFINO
CU. CU.
REGATAS & BELGRANO - S.N.
GIM. Y ESG. DE PERGAMINO

C.Ra.R. - RAFAELA

LIBRE
ALT. BROWN - SAN VICENTE
QUERANDI R.C. - SANTA FE
CHA ROGA CLUB - SANTA FE

LIBRE
ALT. BROWN - SAN VICENTE
QUERANDI R.C. - SANTA FE
CHA ROGA CLUB - SANTA FE

12.30

16.00
16.00
16.00

14.15
14.15
14.15

DEL PAZO, Diego Javier

U e om0 s

LIBRE
GUTIERREZ, Esteban
RECCE, Carlos
PRATS, Fabian

LIBRE
FERNANDEZ, Mariano
LAURIA, Fernando
FERINO, Juan

USR

USR
USR
USR

USR
USR
USR
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